
第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ
シード

61
63

62

64

63

64

62

64

64

64

W.O

61

61

60

41 Ret

60

W.O

61

61

61

63

61

62

61

W.O

62

65

64

28 ）

（

（

（津城精治

HONDA

フリー

フリー（

（

（

谷　利徳

山本八聖

土屋拓仁

BYE31

⑤~⑧32

29

30

）

）

（

（

（

PCA

澤田昌毅

（

PCA

嶋本渉

（

ＡＧＴＣ

ＡＧＴＣ

松永直樹 HONDA

（

（

（

（

フリー

HONDA

ラーク

トトロ

（

（

徳重雅哉

）

）

（ ）9

10

11

松永佳大

青山　剛

沼山貴

（庄崎　涼

阿部英行

）

）
奥野隆

2
庄崎涼

3

AGTC（

23

）

）

）

）

）12

13

14

15

ラーク

（

（ ）

）

（濵大樹 HONDA

男子Aトーナメント（１）

）
決勝

①1

BYE

（畔見司 ）5

6

7

）ＨＯＮＤＡ

（ Buddy-Q ）4

（

（

8 本間秀樹

）

）

山口将平 フリー

宇田川浩司 サンライズ

26

27

17

18

⑤~⑧16

24

25

19

③④

21

22

20

BYE

瓜生浩一

BYE

高橋健志 ）

）

）

Buddy-Q（

）（

（

小山田明宏

AGTC

大月紀和 ＡＧＴＣ

兼宗宏昭

藤岡謙次

Buddy-Q

石井文男

池戸大貴

小林道人

須田祥悠

（

（

庄崎　涼

ラーク

トトロ ）

）

サンライズ

Buddy-Q

）

）

ＡＧＴＣ

）

）

）



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ

62

61 Not Played

64

64

W.O

63

63

61

65

64

61

64

62

63

76(2)

61

62

60

61

62

62

63

60

65

61

62

64

63

宮内　清登③④

隅地浩史

菅原孝夫

今津智仁

BYE

43

44

45

福沢健 トトロ（

（

（

（

３位決定戦河曲唯志

40

）

）

男子Aトーナメント（２）

鈴木亮

山下隆一

渡邊康弘

（

（

（

ＢＩＧ

フリー

34

関根貞茂 フリー

Buddy-Q

井上晋 フリー

（ ＡＧＴＣ

63 （ ）

）64 ② 延原賢治

BYE

フリー北濱義章

60

61 （

（

⑤~⑧

41

42

46

47

48

37

53

54

PCA（

（

（

Buddy-Q

HONDA

（

（

ＡＧＴＣ

）

）

）

）

ＡＧＴＣ

（

澤口修平 サンライズ

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

（

野口淳斗

（

（

（

（

）

）

33

62 ）トトロ森下貴之 （

）

）

）

50

51

52

）

）

49

会田広司 フリー

）

）

HONDA

PCA

フリー

（村山恭平

篠﨑康司

57 小池裕貴

35

36

38

39

（ トトロ

フリー（

（

（

（ フリー

河野弘幸 PCA

石崎博貴 サンライズ

58

59

56

55

八木田夏樹

久保潤一 （

（

（

西嶋直哉

奥野隆

フリー

フリー

佐々木修

⑤~⑧鳥田克己

原健志

BYE

奥野隆

大月紀和

山下隆一

）

Buddy-Q

サンライズ

ＡＧＴＣ



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ F

42

43

40

W.O

43

41

41

40
42

42
41

42

41

41

42
42

41

男子Aコンソレ

1 小山田明宏 （ Buddy-Q ）

2 津城精治 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

4 畔見司 （ フリー ）

3 藤岡謙次 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

6 澤田昌毅 （ Buddy-Q ）

5 兼宗宏昭 （ Buddy-Q ）

8 宇田川浩司 （ サンライズ ）

7 高橋健志 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

9 八木田夏樹 （ フリー ）

11 鈴木　亮 （ BIG ）

10 河野弘幸 （ PCA ）

13 佐々木修 （ PCA ）

12 西嶋直哉 （ Buddy-Q ）

PCA ）

15 森下貴之 （ トトロ ）

小山田明宏

17 菅原孝夫 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

16 渡辺康弘 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

14 久保潤一 （

18 延原賢治 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ
シード

藤川佳久
(Buddy-Q)

野口礼斗 63
62 (ラーク)

W.O

64

62

ret

63

63

64

61

W.O

63

65

63

64

60

60

60

64

65

64

63

61

62

63

62

64

61

60

64

）

（ フリー

北川博一

齋藤隆浩

（ フリー

）

（ PCA ）

）

）

2

3

男子Bトーナメント（１）

⑤~⑧16

14

15

12

13

10

11

8 （ フリー

PCA

BYE （

（ フリー

フリー

決勝
① ）

）

1

）

（ ラーク ）

9

6

7

長谷川和也

田辺裕治

相澤孝太郎

小堀宏昭

菅野祐一

平井雄一郎 フリー（

（ フリー

5

4

）

サンライズ

山口厚司 （ フリー ）

府川　幹 （

佐藤弘明

（ ）

フリー ）

③④ 藤川佳久

）

）

（ ）

（

鈴木　栄

保泉直希

國吉正視

大橋博幸

斎藤　悠

藤原康延

田辺志優也

一川　純

代田晃一

金丸充利

（

香川仁生

（

BYE

（ ＢＩＧ

）

フリー ）

ラーク ）

Buddy-Q

トトロ

ＡＧＴＣ

フリー

フリー

フリー

フリー

Buddy-Q

）

（ ）

原口　寛 （

）

）

）

）

（ フリー ）

）

）

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

湯川将吾

中村　修 （

加藤健志

菅原勝利

（

）

（ サンライズ ）

梅本　昇 フリー

（ PCA

永田祥之 （

（

（

フリー

フリー

⑤~⑧32

31

30

28

29

藤川佳久

18

19

17

26

27

24

25

22

23

21

20



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ

長谷川和也
62 （フリー）

加藤弘和 63
61 （フリー）

W.O

62

64

W.O

63

W.O

64

62

61

64

62

65

62

62

61

61

61

63

63

63

63

W.O

63

62

62

61

64

３位決定戦
）後藤広史 （ フリー

）

（

（ ＡＧＴＣ ）

フリー

フリー

藤川泰成

宮坂昌裕 （ フリー

（ ＡＧＴＣ

）

）

瀧田清久 （

石岡泰廣

梅本智聖 （

50

51

42

41

荻原康宏44

45

43

40

39

フリー

（

（

（

（

鹿島雅治 （

（糸雅順一

64 ② （

63

55

長谷川佳吾

BYE

中嶋宏之

浜本雄一

木村智史

（

（

（

財木雅之 （

54

52

53

北嶋　渉

フリー

ＢＩＧ

フリー

ＡＧＴＣ ）

）

）

フリー

）

）

）

）

ＡＧＴＣ

フリー

）

）

フリー ）

ラーク ）

フリー ）

ＢＩＧ

坂上良彦

髙木俊哉

フリー

）

）

フリー

ＡＧＴＣ ）

フリー ）

フリー ）

フリー ）

（

（

ラーク ）

）

）

（

久田　賢 （ ）

（

（

芦原健太郎 （ フリー ）

（ Buddy-Q

）

フリー ）

）

）

サンライズ

渡辺一路

大久保茂宏 （

野口礼斗

柿木達也

志賀慶太 （

（

（

若林伸吉

34

35

62 黒澤伸年

46

47

⑤~⑧49

48 ③④

BYE

竹内正宏

加藤弘和

60

61

58

59

56

57

野口礼斗

⑤~⑧

平山　亮 （ ＡＧＴＣ

野田亮太 （

男子Bトーナメント（２）

33

38

36

37



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ F

43

40
41

42
41

40

40

41
42

41

41

40
43

42

男子Bコンソレ

（

）

）フリー山口厚司 （

フリー

フリー

BIG

サンライズ

一川　純 （

香川仁生 （

8

16

17

1

4

3

6

7

5

2

14

15

13

（若林伸吉

石岡泰廣

（

斎藤隆浩

）

）

）

大橋博幸

保泉直希 ）フリー（

）フリー

ＡＧＴＣ ）永田祥之

（

（田辺裕治

ＡＧＴＣ ）

）

黒澤伸年

（ ＡＧＴＣ

（

（ ＡＧＴＣ

）フリー

（ ＡＧＴＣ北嶋　渉

柿木達也

）

（

（ フリー

フリー ）（

）

フリー

）

）

）

9

10

12

11

（

加藤健志

BYE

原口　寛

湯川将吾

柿木達也



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ
シード

61
60

63

62

62

64

62

61

63

63

65

W.O

１Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ
シード

61
62

63

63

61

63

61

64

63

60

63

63

61

63

65

61

女子Aトーナメント

３位決定戦
1 ① 荻原里奈 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

荻原里奈
2 BYE （ ）

石井文子
3 宮野咲紀 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

4 真藤真里子 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

5 ③④ 太田麻美 （ ラーク

9 太田麻衣子 （ ラーク

）

6 BYE （ ）

7 山本萌絵 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

）

10 小林みどり （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

8 石井香織 （ AGTC ）

11 BYE （ ）

12 ③④ 井尻三佐代 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

13 菅原富士恵 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

14 石井文子 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

15 BYE （ ）

16 ② 延原真由美 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

女子Bトーナメント

３位決定戦
1 ① 小林由美 （ ラーク ）

小林由美
2 北野千寿子 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

3 藤元光江 （ フリー ）

）

6 林美由貴 （ ラーク ）

4 山口璃音 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

5 ③④ 橋本千春 （ ＡＧＴＣ

9 太田美喜 （ ラーク ）

7 中村みどり （ PCA ）

8 海老原美夏 （ サンライズ ）

12 ③④ 坂本有希子 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

10 雑賀愛 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

11 茂木奈緒美 （ PCA ）

）

太田麻美

浅見美紀子

茂木奈緒美

15 山本莉桜 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

16 ② 田口瑠美 （ フリー

13 浅見美紀子 （ ラーク ）

14 君島恵美 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）



第９回紫陽花カップ　(兼秋季県大会シングルス予選会)

１Ｒ F

40

40

１Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

40

43

40

43

40

女子Aコンソレ

1 山本萌絵 （ ＡＧＴＣ ） 菅原富士恵

2 菅原富士恵 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

）

女子Bコンソレ

1 山本莉桜 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

3 小林みどり （ ＡＧＴＣ

3 君島恵美 （ ＡＧＴＣ

2 BYE （ ）

）

4 海老原美夏 （ サンライズ ）

5 橋本千春 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

7 BYE （ ）

海老原美夏

6 北野千寿子 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）

8 山口璃音 （ ＡＧＴＣ ）


